AN110 with NANO Module
Features
Specifications
NANO Processor
 NVDIA Tegra X1 series SOC
 GPU: Nvidia Maxwell, 128 CUDA cores
 CPU: Quad-core ARM Cortex-A57 MPCore processor

Mechanical
Ordering Information
Product name Description
AN110-NAO-EN02 AN110 + NANO Module + Heatsink + I/O Cables + Power Adapter + US Power Cord -20°C to +55°C
AN110-NAO-EN03 AN110 + NANO Module + Heatsink + I/O Cables + Power Adapter + EU Power Cord -20°C to +55°C
Accessory (Optional)
100-240V 60W 12V 5A Adapter
7W8000000040 US Power Cord SVT 18AWG Cable 1800mm Black 105 °C
EU Power Cord H05VV-F 0.75mm2/3G SL-6+SL-3 Cable 1800mm Black7W8000000050
9Z3BC0000020
Product name Description
12V/5A 60W Adapter Passive Heat Sink
9Z2XX3314010 Passive Heat Sink
AN110-NAO-FN01 AN110 Carrier + NANO Module including I/O Cables, Standard temp  -25°C to +80°C
AN110-NAO-EN70 AN110 + NANO Module + Fanless Chassis + Power Adapter -20°C to +55°C
E9Z1253232030 FAN-Sink
FAN-Sink
AVL List